
LOT 76 EMERALD LAKES PHASE 3.

814-1147, 895-1105, WD 989-2391,

HUNT JONATHAN D/HUNT AMANDA L
563 NW EMERALD LAKES DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02372-376

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/05/2018 KR 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000
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2

272,925
7,797
35,000

315,722
11,513

304,209
HX HB 51,411

252,798
315,722

0

319,512

1397/2174 10/31/2019 WD Q I 01 219,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHEN L & LINDA L E

JONATHAN D & AMANDA

0989/2391 7/23/2003 WD Q I 155,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANK STRUNK

STEPHEN L & LINDA L
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31051 MAINT/ALTR 35 05/17/2013

12120 SFR 300 02/07/1997

2023HX Base Yr

563 NW EMERALD LAKES DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,816 120.1872 134.61 379,062 1997 1997 0 0 0 28.00 72.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2674

BAS 440 100 440 42,644

BAS 2,234 100 2,234 216,518

FCP 230 25 58 5,621

FOP 116 30 35 3,392

FSP 122 40 49 4,749

3,142 2,816 272,925

BAS= W15 S10 FSP= W9  L4 D4  S6 E13 N10$ S10 W13 N6  U4 L4 W6
L4 D4  W6 N14 W24 S15 FCP= W10 S23 E10 N23$ S4 BAS= S22 E20
N22 W20$ E20 S22E10 S6 E14 FOP= S4 E14 N4 W1 N5 W12 S5 W1$ E1
N5 E12 S5 E15N20 E2 N15 W2 N12$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,398.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 3,597

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 900

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,800

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

7,797

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


